Filed in District Court
APPELLATE EXHIBIT LIST State of Minnesota

State of Minnesota vs Brian Harry Kjellberg
62-CR-21-6868

Apr 42024 10:53 AM

A23-1295
Description Exhibit Type Tracking # Status Exhibit # Hearing Type
Photograph of A.S. Image T-000004 Admitted JRY 001 Jury Trial
B. K. Calls Audio Recording T-000104 Admitted JRY 002.1 Jury Trial
B. K. Calls Audio Recording T-000103 Admitted JRY 002.2 Jury Trial
Transcript of first call by B.K. to
nonemergency line Document T-000001 Court Exhibit JRY 002A Jury Trial
Transcript of 911 B.K. call Document T-000003 Court Exhibit JRY 002B Jury Trial
911 call by M.G. Audio Recording T-000108 Admitted JRY 003 Jury Trial
Transcript of Exhibit JRY 003 Document T-000002 Court Exhibit JRY 003A Jury Trial
911 call by M.M. Audio Recording T-000107 Admitted JRY 004 Jury Trial
Transcript of Exhibit JRY 004 Document T-000005 Court Exhibit JRY 004A Jury Trial
Aerial map of full block Image T-000051 Admitted JRY 005 Jury Trial
Aerial map of 1720, 1733, and 1734  Image T-000074 Admitted JRY 006 Jury Trial
Photograph by M.E. of A.S. Image T-000009 Admitted JRY 008 Jury Trial
Photograph by M.E. of A.S. torso Image T-000050 Admitted JRY 009 Jury Trial
Photograph by M.E. of A.S. puncture
wound Image T-000060 Admitted JRY 010 Jury Trial
Photograph by M.E. of A.S. puncture
wound Image T-000073 Admitted JRY 011 Jury Trial
Photograph by M.E. of A.S. shirt Image T-000057 Admitted JRY 012 Jury Trial
Photograph by M.E. of A.S. shirt Image T-000070 Admitted JRY 013 Jury Trial
Photograph by M.E. - AS. right hand  Image T-000049 Admitted JRY 016 Jury Trial
Photograph by M.E. - A.S.right hand
palm side Image T-000030 Admitted JRY 017 Jury Trial

Photograph by M.E. - A.S. right hand
palm side Image T-000043 Admitted JRY 018 Jury Trial
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Photograph by M.E. - A.S. left hand
Photograph by M.E. - A.S. left hand
palm side

Photograph by M.E. - A.S. left hand
palm side

Photograph of 1720 address
Photograph of 1720

Photograph of side of 1720
Photograph of side of 1720
Photograph of side of 1720
Photograph of side of 1720
Photograph of parking area

Photograph of parking area
Photograph of Mercedes and parking

area

Photograph of Mercedes
Photograph of parking area and
Mercedes

Photograph of parking area and
Mercedes

Photograph of parking area
Photograph of parking area
Photograph of parking area
Photograph of parking area
Photograph of no parking sign
Photograph of parking area
Photograph of parking area
Photograph of Toyota 4Runner

Photograph of cars
Photograph of side of 1720 with

vehicles
Photograph of vehicle

Image

Image

Image
Image
Image
Image
Image
Image
Image
Image
Image

Image
Image

Image

Image
Image
Image
Image
Image
Image
Image
Image
Image
Image

Image
Image

T-000020

T-000055

T-000024
T-000033
T-000019
T-000053
T-000052
T-000010
T-000047
T-000045
T-000011

T-000006
T-000025

T-000015

T-000071
T-000036
T-000014
T-000032
T-000048
T-000064
T-000029
T-000027
T-000039
T-000021

T-000059
T-000066

Admitted

Admitted

Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted

Admitted
Admitted

Admitted

Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted

Admitted
Admitted

JRY 019

JRY 020

JRY 021
JRY 022
JRY 023
JRY 024
JRY 025
JRY 026
JRY 027
JRY 028
JRY 029

JRY 030
JRY 031

JRY 032

JRY 033
JRY 034
JRY 035
JRY 036
JRY 037
JRY 038
JRY 039
JRY 040
JRY 041
JRY 042

JRY 043
JRY 044

Jury Trial
Jury Trial

Jury Trial
Jury Trial
Jury Trial
Jury Trial
Jury Trial
Jury Trial
Jury Trial
Jury Trial
Jury Trial

Jury Trial
Jury Trial

Jury Trial

Jury Trial
Jury Trial
Jury Trial
Jury Trial
Jury Trial
Jury Trial
Jury Trial
Jury Trial
Jury Trial
Jury Trial

Jury Trial
Jury Trial
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Photograph of Mercedes and rocks

Photograph of Mercedes and rocks
Photograph of rocks
Photograph of side of Mercedes, and

rocks

Photograph of rocks, manilla
envelope, water softener bucket, no
parking sign

Photograph of rocks, manilla
envelope, water softener bucket, no
parking sign

Photograph of rocks, mailla envelope,
no parking sign, water softener
bucket

Photograph of rocks, mailla envelope,
no parking sign, water softener
bucket

Photograph of rocks with manilla
envelope

Close up photograph of rocks and
manilla envelope

Photograph of rocks, manilla
envelope, water softener bucket

Photograph of water softener bucket

Photograph of water softener bucket
Photograph of inside water softener
bucket

Photograph of front of Mercedes
Photograph of Mercedes right side

Photograph of glasses on windshield

Image

Image
Image

Image

Image

Image

Image

Image

Image

Image

Image

Image

Image

Image
Image
Image

Image

T-000076

T-000061
T-000013

T-000067

T-000077

T-000058

T-000038

T-000008

T-000028

T-000016

T-000056

T-000023

T-000018

T-000012
T-000079
T-000068

T-000035

Admitted

Admitted
Admitted

Admitted

Admitted

Admitted

Admitted

Admitted

Admitted

Admitted

Admitted

Admitted

Admitted

Admitted
Admitted
Admitted

Admitted

JRY 045

JRY 046
JRY 047

JRY 048

JRY 049

JRY 050

JRY 051

JRY 052

JRY 053

JRY 054

JRY 055

JRY 056

JRY 057

JRY 058
JRY 059
JRY 060

JRY 061

Jury Trial

Jury Trial
Jury Trial

Jury Trial

Jury Trial

Jury Trial

Jury Trial

Jury Trial
Jury Trial
Jury Trial
Jury Trial
Jury Trial
Jury Trial

Jury Trial
Jury Trial
Jury Trial

Jury Trial
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Photograph of glasses on windshield
Photograph of back of Mercedes
Photograph of evidence tent 1 and
back of Mercedes

Photograph of evidence tent 1 and
water softener

Photograph of rocks with evidence
tentl

Photograph of rocks with evidence
tent 1

Close up photograph of rocks with
evidence tent 1

Image of rocks with evidence tent 1
Image of tire flattener

Image of tire flattener

Image of tire flattener

Photograph of tire flattener
Photograph of B.K. arms forward
Photograph of B.K.

Photograph of B.K. with arms forward

Photograph of B.K. right hand
Photograph of B.K. left hand palm
Photograph of B.K., right hand
Photograph of B.K. left hand palm
Photograph of B.K. left side of face

Photograph of B.K. right side of face
Officer Brouwer Body worn camera
Transcript of Exhibit JRY 083
Photograph of B.K.

Photograph of B.K.

Image
Image

Image

Image

Image

Image

Image

Image
Image
Image
Image
Image
Image
Image

Image
Image
Image
Image
Image
Image

Image

Video Recording
Document
Image

Image

T-000022
T-000037

T-000063

T-000078

T-000042

T-000007

T-000046

T-000080
T-000040
T-000041
T-000054
T-000034
T-000069
T-000017

T-000062
T-000031
T-000065
T-000026
T-000044
T-000075

T-000072
T-000109
T-000082
T-000089
T-000088

Admitted
Admitted

Admitted

Admitted

Admitted

Admitted

Admitted

Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted

Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted

Admitted
Admitted
Court Exhibit
Admitted
Admitted

JRY 062
JRY 063

JRY 064

JRY 065

JRY 066

JRY 067

JRY 068

JRY 069
JRY 070
JRY 071
JRY 072
JRY 073
JRY 074
JRY 075

JRY 076
JRY 077
JRY 078
JRY 079
JRY 080
JRY 081

JRY 082
JRY 083
JRY 083A
JRY 084
JRY 085

Jury Trial
Jury Trial

Jury Trial
Jury Trial
Jury Trial
Jury Trial
Jury Trial

Jury Trial
Jury Trial
Jury Trial
Jury Trial
Jury Trial
Jury Trial
Jury Trial

Jury Trial
Jury Trial
Jury Trial
Jury Trial
Jury Trial
Jury Trial

Jury Trial
Jury Trial
Jury Trial
Jury Trial
Jury Trial
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Photograph of B.K. left side of face

Photograph of B.K. left side of face
Photograph of B.K. left side of face,
finger pointing

Photograph of B.K. right side of face
Photograph of B.K. right side of face,
finger pointing

Photograph of B.K. hands
Photograph of B.K. palms

B.K. Interview with Sgt. D.Z.
Transcript of Exhibit JRY 093

1733 Ross Ave E full video

1733 Ross Ave Video Clip

Transcript of Exhibit JRY 095

1733 Ross Ave Video Zoomed in

Tire flattener

Stipulation

Photograph of 1720

Photograph from cell phone of
Mercedes

Screenshot of calls

Photograph of cracked cell phone
Image of Mercedes

Image of right side of Mercedes
Photograph of back of Mercedes
Photograph of no parking sign
Photograph of B.K. back
Justin-Fulton-Facebook (video-
converter.com)

Image
Image
Image
Image

Image

Image

Image

Video Recording
Document
Video Recording
Video Recording
Document
Video Recording
Weapon
Document
Image

Image
Image
Image
Image
Image
Image
Image
Image

Video Recording

Screenshot from 2023-04-01 09-05-20 Image

T-000081

T-000085

T-000083

T-000086

T-000087
T-000084
T-000090
T-000112
T-000093
T-000106
T-000110
T-000100
T-000111
T-000105
T-000099
T-000102

T-000095
T-000097
T-000098
T-000094
T-000101
T-000091
T-000092
T-000096

T-000215

T-000131

Admitted

Admitted

Admitted

Admitted

Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Court Exhibit
Admitted
Admitted
Court Exhibit
Admitted
Admitted
Court Exhibit
Admitted

Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted

Admitted

Admitted

JRY 086

JRY 087

JRY 088

JRY 089

JRY 090
JRY 091
JRY 092
JRY 093
JRY 093A
JRY 094
JRY 095
JRY 095A
JRY 096
JRY 097
JRY 1000
JRY 200

JRY 201
JRY 203
JRY 204
JRY 206
JRY 208
JRY 209
JRY 212
JRY 221

MOT 001

MOT 002

Jury Trial
Jury Trial
Jury Trial
Jury Trial

Jury Trial
Jury Trial
Jury Trial
Jury Trial
Jury Trial
Jury Trial
Jury Trial
Jury Trial
Jury Trial
Jury Trial
Jury Trial
Jury Trial

Jury Trial
Jury Trial
Jury Trial
Jury Trial
Jury Trial
Jury Trial
Jury Trial
Jury Trial

Motion Hearing

Motion Hearing
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Screenshot from 2023-04-01 09-06-02

Screenshot from 2023-04-01 09-06-52

Screenshot from 2023-04-01 09-07-24

Screenshot from 2023-04-01 09-08-45

Screenshot from 2023-04-01 09-09-12

Screenshot from 2023-04-01 09-09-59

Screenshot from 2023-04-01 09-11-08

Screenshot from 2023-04-01 09-12-25

Screenshot from 2023-04-01 09-12-47

Screenshot from 2023-04-01 09-13-26

Screenshot from 2023-04-01 09-13-54

Screenshot from 2023-04-01 09-14-17

Screenshot from 2023-04-01 09-15-11

Screenshot from 2023-04-01 09-15-29

Screenshot from 2023-04-01 09-16-00

Screenshot from 2023-04-01 09-16-26

Screenshot from 2023-04-01 09-17-45

Screenshot from 2023-04-01 09-18-34

Image

Image

Image

Image

Image

Image

Image

Image

Image

Image

Image

Image

Image

Image

Image

Image

Image

Image

T-000115

T-000162

T-000133

T-000152

T-000159

T-000117

T-000135

T-000126

T-000139

T-000113

T-000130

T-000153

T-000132

T-000124

T-000150

T-000137

T-000121

T-000143

Admitted

Admitted

Admitted

Admitted

Admitted

Admitted

Admitted

Admitted

Admitted

Admitted

Admitted

Admitted

Admitted

Admitted

Admitted

Admitted

Admitted

Admitted

MOT 003

MOT 004

MOT 005

MOT 006

MOT 007

MOT 008

MOT 009

MOT 010

MOT 011

MOT 012

MOT 013

MOT 014

MOT 015

MOT 016

MOT 017

MOT 018

MOT 019

MOT 020

Motion Hearing

Motion Hearing

Motion Hearing

Motion Hearing

Motion Hearing

Motion Hearing

Motion Hearing

Motion Hearing

Motion Hearing

Motion Hearing

Motion Hearing

Motion Hearing

Motion Hearing

Motion Hearing

Motion Hearing

Motion Hearing

Motion Hearing

Motion Hearing
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Screenshot from 2023-04-01 09-19-03

Screenshot from 2023-04-01 09-19-45

Screenshot from 2023-04-01 09-20-25

Screenshot from 2023-04-01 09-21-54

Screenshot from 2023-04-01 09-23-57

Screenshot from 2023-04-01 09-24-30

Screenshot from 2023-04-01 09-25-32

Screenshot from 2023-04-01 09-36-45

Screenshot from 2023-04-01 09-27-25

Screenshot from 2023-04-01 09-27-50

Screenshot from 2023-04-01 09-28-11

Screenshot from 2023-04-01 09-28-31

Screenshot from 2023-04-01 09-28-56

Screenshot from 2023-04-01 09-29-18

Screenshot from 2023-04-01 09-29-38

Screenshot from 2023-04-01 09-29-57

Screenshot from 2023-04-01 09-31-08

Screenshot from 2023-04-01 09-31-50

Image

Image

Image

Image

Image

Image

Image

Image

Image

Image

Image

Image

Image

Image

Image

Image

Image

Image

T-000144

T-000157

T-000122

T-000146

T-000118

T-000154

T-000158

T-000138

T-000149

T-000136

T-000125

T-000123

T-000134

T-000119

T-000116

T-000148

T-000140

T-000156

Admitted

Admitted

Admitted

Admitted

Admitted

Admitted

Admitted

Admitted

Admitted

Admitted

Admitted

Admitted

Admitted

Admitted

Admitted

Admitted

Admitted

Admitted

MOT 021

MOT 022

MOT 023

MOT 024

MOT 025

MOT 026

MOT 027

MOT 028.01

MOT 028.02

MOT 029

MOT 030

MOT 031

MOT 032

MOT 033

MOT 034

MOT 035

MOT 036

MOT 037

Motion Hearing

Motion Hearing

Motion Hearing

Motion Hearing

Motion Hearing

Motion Hearing

Motion Hearing

Motion Hearing

Motion Hearing

Motion Hearing

Motion Hearing

Motion Hearing

Motion Hearing

Motion Hearing

Motion Hearing

Motion Hearing

Motion Hearing

Motion Hearing
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Screenshot from 2023-04-01 09-32-19

Screenshot from 2023-04-01 09-33-21

Screenshot from 2023-04-01 09-33-44

Screenshot from 2023-04-01 09-34-03

Screenshot from 2023-04-01 09-34-38

Screenshot from 2023-04-01 09-34-59

Screenshot from 2023-04-01 09-35-29

Screenshot from 2023-04-01 09-37-57

Screenshot from 2023-04-01 09-38-23

Screenshot from 2023-04-01 09-38-53

Screenshot from 2023-04-01 09-42-57

Screenshot from 2023-04-01 09-46-19

Screenshot from 2023-04-01 09-53-27

Image

Image

Image

Image

Image

Image

Image

Image

Image

Image

Image

Image

Image

T-000114

T-000161

T-000141

T-000147

T-000128

T-000160

T-000142

T-000155

T-000151

T-000120

T-000129

T-000145

T-000127

Admitted

Admitted

Admitted

Admitted

Admitted

Admitted

Admitted

Admitted

Admitted

Admitted

Admitted

Admitted

Admitted

MOT 038

MOT 039

MOT 040

MOT 041

MOT 042

MOT 043

MOT 044

MOT 045

MOT 046

MOT 047

MOT 048

MOT 049

MOT 050

Motion Hearing
Motion Hearing
Motion Hearing
Motion Hearing
Motion Hearing
Motion Hearing
Motion Hearing
Motion Hearing
Motion Hearing
Motion Hearing
Motion Hearing
Motion Hearing

Motion Hearing
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