APPELLATE EXHIBIT LIST

State of Minnesota vs Brian Harry Kjellberg 62-CR-21-6868 A23-1295

Description	Exhibit Type	Tracking #	Status	Exhibit #	Hearing Type
Photograph of A.S.	Image	T-000004	Admitted	JRY 001	Jury Trial
B. K. Calls	Audio Recording	T-000104	Admitted	JRY 002.1	Jury Trial
B. K. Calls	Audio Recording	T-000103	Admitted	JRY 002.2	Jury Trial
Transcript of first call by B.K. to					
nonemergency line	Document	T-000001	Court Exhibit	JRY 002A	Jury Trial
Transcript of 911 B.K. call	Document	T-000003	Court Exhibit	JRY 002B	Jury Trial
911 call by M.G.	Audio Recording	T-000108	Admitted	JRY 003	Jury Trial
Transcript of Exhibit JRY 003	Document	T-000002	Court Exhibit	JRY 003A	Jury Trial
911 call by M.M.	Audio Recording	T-000107	Admitted	JRY 004	Jury Trial
Transcript of Exhibit JRY 004	Document	T-000005	Court Exhibit	JRY 004A	Jury Trial
Aerial map of full block	Image	T-000051	Admitted	JRY 005	Jury Trial
Aerial map of 1720, 1733, and 1734	Image	T-000074	Admitted	JRY 006	Jury Trial
Photograph by M.E. of A.S.	Image	T-000009	Admitted	JRY 008	Jury Trial
Photograph by M.E. of A.S. torso	Image	T-000050	Admitted	JRY 009	Jury Trial
Photograph by M.E. of A.S. puncture wound	Image	T-000060	Admitted	JRY 010	Jury Trial
Photograph by M.E. of A.S. puncture wound	Image	T-000073	Admitted	JRY 011	Jury Trial
Photograph by M.E. of A.S. shirt	Image	T-000057	Admitted	JRY 012	Jury Trial
Photograph by M.E. of A.S. shirt	Image	T-000070	Admitted	JRY 013	Jury Trial
Photograph by M.E A.S. right hand	Image	T-000049	Admitted	JRY 016	Jury Trial
Photograph by M.E A.S.right hand palm side	Image	T-000030	Admitted	JRY 017	Jury Trial
Photograph by M.E A.S. right hand palm side	Image	T-000043	Admitted	JRY 018	Jury Trial

Photograph by M.E A.S. left hand	Image	T-000020	Admitted	JRY 019	Jury Trial
Photograph by M.E A.S. left hand					, , , , , , , ,
palm side	Image	T-000055	Admitted	JRY 020	Jury Trial
Photograph by M.E A.S. left hand					
palm side	Image	T-000024	Admitted	JRY 021	Jury Trial
Photograph of 1720 address	Image	T-000033	Admitted	JRY 022	Jury Trial
Photograph of 1720	Image	T-000019	Admitted	JRY 023	Jury Trial
Photograph of side of 1720	Image	T-000053	Admitted	JRY 024	Jury Trial
Photograph of side of 1720	Image	T-000052	Admitted	JRY 025	Jury Trial
Photograph of side of 1720	Image	T-000010	Admitted	JRY 026	Jury Trial
Photograph of side of 1720	Image	T-000047	Admitted	JRY 027	Jury Trial
Photograph of parking area	Image	T-000045	Admitted	JRY 028	Jury Trial
Photograph of parking area	Image	T-000011	Admitted	JRY 029	Jury Trial
Photograph of Mercedes and parking					
area	Image	T-000006	Admitted	JRY 030	Jury Trial
Photograph of Mercedes	Image	T-000025	Admitted	JRY 031	Jury Trial
Photograph of parking area and					
Mercedes	Image	T-000015	Admitted	JRY 032	Jury Trial
Photograph of parking area and					
Mercedes	Image	T-000071	Admitted	JRY 033	Jury Trial
Photograph of parking area	Image	T-000036	Admitted	JRY 034	Jury Trial
Photograph of parking area	Image	T-000014	Admitted	JRY 035	Jury Trial
Photograph of parking area	Image	T-000032	Admitted	JRY 036	Jury Trial
Photograph of parking area	Image	T-000048	Admitted	JRY 037	Jury Trial
Photograph of no parking sign	Image	T-000064	Admitted	JRY 038	Jury Trial
Photograph of parking area	Image	T-000029	Admitted	JRY 039	Jury Trial
Photograph of parking area	Image	T-000027	Admitted	JRY 040	Jury Trial
Photograph of Toyota 4Runner	Image	T-000039	Admitted	JRY 041	Jury Trial
Photograph of cars	Image	T-000021	Admitted	JRY 042	Jury Trial
Photograph of side of 1720 with					
vehicles	Image	T-000059	Admitted	JRY 043	Jury Trial
Photograph of vehicle	Image	T-000066	Admitted	JRY 044	Jury Trial

Photograph of Mercedes and rocks	Image	T-000076	Admitted	JRY 045	Jury Trial
Photograph of Mercedes and rocks	Image	T-000061	Admitted	JRY 046	Jury Trial
Photograph of rocks	Image	T-000013	Admitted	JRY 047	Jury Trial
Photograph of side of Mercedes, and					
rocks	Image	T-000067	Admitted	JRY 048	Jury Trial
Photograph of rocks, manilla					
envelope, water softener bucket, no					
parking sign	Image	T-000077	Admitted	JRY 049	Jury Trial
Photograph of rocks, manilla					
envelope, water softener bucket, no					
parking sign	Image	T-000058	Admitted	JRY 050	Jury Trial
Photograph of rocks, mailla envelope,					
no parking sign, water softener					
bucket	Image	T-000038	Admitted	JRY 051	Jury Trial
Photograph of rocks, mailla envelope,					
no parking sign, water softener					
bucket	Image	T-000008	Admitted	JRY 052	Jury Trial
Photograph of rocks with manilla					
envelope	Image	T-000028	Admitted	JRY 053	Jury Trial
Close up photograph of rocks and					
manilla envelope	Image	T-000016	Admitted	JRY 054	Jury Trial
Photograph of rocks, manilla					
envelope, water softener bucket	Image	T-000056	Admitted	JRY 055	Jury Trial
Photograph of water softener bucket	Image	T-000023	Admitted	JRY 056	Jury Trial
				A	/
	Image	T-000018	Admitted	JRY 057	Jury Trial
Photograph of inside water softener		T 065515		In:	
oucket	Image	T-000012	Admitted	JRY 058	Jury Trial
Photograph of front of Mercedes	Image	T-000079	Admitted	JRY 059	Jury Trial
Photograph of Mercedes right side	Image	T-000068	Admitted	JRY 060	Jury Trial
Photograph of glasses on windshield	Image	T-000035	Admitted	JRY 061	Jury Trial

Dhatagraph of glasses on windshield	luna	T 000022	A disc; the a d	IDV 0C2	I Twin I
Photograph of glasses on windshield	Image	T-000022	Admitted	JRY 062	Jury Trial
Photograph of back of Mercedes	Image	T-000037	Admitted	JRY 063	Jury Trial
Photograph of evidence tent 1 and		T 000063	A -l !++l	IDV 064	to one Tailed
back of Mercedes Photograph of evidence tent 1 and	Image	T-000063	Admitted	JRY 064	Jury Trial
water softener	Imaga	T-000078	Admitted	JRY 065	lum, Trial
Photograph of rocks with evidence	Image	1-000078	Admitted	JKY UDS	Jury Trial
tent 1	Image	T-000042	Admitted	JRY 066	Jury Trial
Photograph of rocks with evidence	mage	1 000042	Admitted	31(1 000	July IIIul
tent 1	Image	T-000007	Admitted	JRY 067	Jury Trial
Close up photograph of rocks with					, ,
evidence tent 1	Image	T-000046	Admitted	JRY 068	Jury Trial
Image of rocks with evidence tent 1	Image	T-000080	Admitted	JRY 069	Jury Trial
Image of tire flattener	Image	T-000040	Admitted	JRY 070	Jury Trial
Image of tire flattener	Image	T-000041	Admitted	JRY 071	Jury Trial
Image of tire flattener	Image	T-000054	Admitted	JRY 072	Jury Trial
Photograph of tire flattener	Image	T-000034	Admitted	JRY 073	Jury Trial
Photograph of B.K. arms forward	Image	T-000069	Admitted	JRY 074	Jury Trial
Photograph of B.K.	Image	T-000017	Admitted	JRY 075	Jury Trial
	A V . B . B . A	1414			
Photograph of B.K. with arms forward	Image	T-000062	Admitted	JRY 076	Jury Trial
Photograph of B.K. right hand	Image	T-000031	Admitted	JRY 077	Jury Trial
Photograph of B.K. left hand palm	Image	T-000065	Admitted	JRY 078	Jury Trial
Photograph of B.K., right hand	Image	T-000026	Admitted	JRY 079	Jury Trial
Photograph of B.K. left hand palm	Image	T-000044	Admitted	JRY 080	Jury Trial
Photograph of B.K. left side of face	Image	T-000075	Admitted	JRY 081	Jury Trial
Photograph of B.K. right side of face	Image	T-000072	Admitted	JRY 082	Jury Trial
Officer Brouwer Body worn camera	Video Recording	T-000109	Admitted	JRY 083	Jury Trial
Transcript of Exhibit JRY 083	Document	T-000082	Court Exhibit	JRY 083A	Jury Trial
Photograph of B.K.	Image	T-000089	Admitted	JRY 084	Jury Trial
Photograph of B.K.	Image	T-000088	Admitted	JRY 085	Jury Trial

Photograph of B.K. left side of face	Image	T-000081	Admitted	JRY 086	Jury Trial
Photograph of B.K. left side of face	Image	T-000085	Admitted	JRY 087	Jury Trial
Photograph of B.K. left side of face, finger pointing	Image	T-000083	Admitted	JRY 088	Jury Trial
Photograph of B.K. right side of face	Image	T-000086	Admitted	JRY 089	Jury Trial
Photograph of B.K. right side of face, finger pointing	Image	T-000087	Admitted	JRY 090	Jury Trial
Photograph of B.K. hands	Image	T-000084	Admitted	JRY 091	Jury Trial
Photograph of B.K. palms	Image	T-000090	Admitted	JRY 092	Jury Trial
B.K. Interview with Sgt. D.Z.	Video Recording	T-000112	Admitted	JRY 093	Jury Trial
Transcript of Exhibit JRY 093	Document	T-000093	Court Exhibit	JRY 093A	Jury Trial
1733 Ross Ave E full video	Video Recording	T-000106	Admitted	JRY 094	Jury Trial
1733 Ross Ave Video Clip	Video Recording	T-000110	Admitted	JRY 095	Jury Trial
Transcript of Exhibit JRY 095	Document	T-000100	Court Exhibit	JRY 095A	Jury Trial
1733 Ross Ave Video Zoomed in	Video Recording	T-000111	Admitted	JRY 096	Jury Trial
Tire flattener	Weapon	T-000105	Admitted	JRY 097	Jury Trial
Stipulation	Document	T-000099	Court Exhibit	JRY 1000	Jury Trial
Photograph of 1720	Image	T-000102	Admitted	JRY 200	Jury Trial
Photograph from cell phone of Mercedes	Image	T-000095	Admitted	JRY 201	Jury Trial
Screenshot of calls	Image	T-000097	Admitted	JRY 203	Jury Trial
Photograph of cracked cell phone	Image	T-000098	Admitted	JRY 204	Jury Trial
Image of Mercedes	Image	T-000094	Admitted	JRY 206	Jury Trial
Image of right side of Mercedes	Image	T-000101	Admitted	JRY 208	Jury Trial
Photograph of back of Mercedes	Image	T-000091	Admitted	JRY 209	Jury Trial
Photograph of no parking sign	Image	T-000092	Admitted	JRY 212	Jury Trial
Photograph of B.K. back	Image	T-000096	Admitted	JRY 221	Jury Trial
Justin-Fulton-Facebook (video- converter.com)	Video Recording	T-000215	Admitted	MOT 001	Motion Hearing
Screenshot from 2023-04-01 09-05-20) Image	T-000131	Admitted	MOT 002	Motion Hearing

Screenshot from 2023-04-01 09-06-02	Image	T-000115	Admitted	MOT 003	Motion Hearing
Screenshot from 2023-04-01 09-06-52	Image	T-000162	Admitted	MOT 004	Motion Hearing
Screenshot from 2023-04-01 09-07-24	Image	T-000133	Admitted	MOT 005	Motion Hearing
Screenshot from 2023-04-01 09-08-45	Image	T-000152	Admitted	MOT 006	Motion Hearing
Screenshot from 2023-04-01 09-09-12	Image	T-000159	Admitted	MOT 007	Motion Hearing
Screenshot from 2023-04-01 09-09-59	Image	T-000117	Admitted	MOT 008	Motion Hearing
Screenshot from 2023-04-01 09-11-08	Image	T-000135	Admitted	MOT 009	Motion Hearing
Screenshot from 2023-04-01 09-12-25	Image	T-000126	Admitted	MOT 010	Motion Hearing
Screenshot from 2023-04-01 09-12-47	Image	T-000139	Admitted	MOT 011	Motion Hearing
Screenshot from 2023-04-01 09-13-26	Image	T-000113	Admitted	MOT 012	Motion Hearing
Screenshot from 2023-04-01 09-13-54	Image	T-000130	Admitted	MOT 013	Motion Hearing
Screenshot from 2023-04-01 09-14-17	Image	T-000153	Admitted	MOT 014	Motion Hearing
Screenshot from 2023-04-01 09-15-11	Image	T-000132	Admitted	MOT 015	Motion Hearing
Screenshot from 2023-04-01 09-15-29	Image	T-000124	Admitted	MOT 016	Motion Hearing
Screenshot from 2023-04-01 09-16-00	Image	T-000150	Admitted	MOT 017	Motion Hearing
Screenshot from 2023-04-01 09-16-26	Image	T-000137	Admitted	MOT 018	Motion Hearing
Screenshot from 2023-04-01 09-17-45	Image	T-000121	Admitted	MOT 019	Motion Hearing
Screenshot from 2023-04-01 09-18-34	Image	T-000143	Admitted	MOT 020	Motion Hearing

creenshot from 2023-04-01 09-19-03	Image	T-000144	Admitted	MOT 021	Motion Hearing
creenshot from 2023-04-01 09-19-45	Image	T-000157	Admitted	MOT 022	Motion Hearing
Screenshot from 2023-04-01 09-20-25	Image	T-000122	Admitted	MOT 023	Motion Hearing
Screenshot from 2023-04-01 09-21-54	Image	T-000146	Admitted	MOT 024	Motion Hearing
Screenshot from 2023-04-01 09-23-57	Image	T-000118	Admitted	MOT 025	Motion Hearing
Screenshot from 2023-04-01 09-24-30	Image	T-000154	Admitted	MOT 026	Motion Hearing
Screenshot from 2023-04-01 09-25-32	Image	T-000158	Admitted	MOT 027	Motion Hearing
Screenshot from 2023-04-01 09-36-45	Image	T-000138	Admitted	MOT 028.01	Motion Hearing
Screenshot from 2023-04-01 09-27-25	Image	T-000149	Admitted	MOT 028.02	Motion Hearing
Screenshot from 2023-04-01 09-27-50	Image	T-000136	Admitted	MOT 029	Motion Hearing
Screenshot from 2023-04-01 09-28-11	Image	T-000125	Admitted	MOT 030	Motion Hearing
Screenshot from 2023-04-01 09-28-31	Image	T-000123	Admitted	MOT 031	Motion Hearing
Screenshot from 2023-04-01 09-28-56	Image	T-000134	Admitted	MOT 032	Motion Hearing
Screenshot from 2023-04-01 09-29-18	Image	T-000119	Admitted	MOT 033	Motion Hearing
Screenshot from 2023-04-01 09-29-38	Image	T-000116	Admitted	MOT 034	Motion Hearing
Screenshot from 2023-04-01 09-29-57	Image	T-000148	Admitted	MOT 035	Motion Hearing
Screenshot from 2023-04-01 09-31-08	Image	T-000140	Admitted	MOT 036	Motion Hearing
Screenshot from 2023-04-01 09-31-50	Image	T-000156	Admitted	MOT 037	Motion Hearing

Screenshot from 2023-04-01 09-32-19	Image	T-000114	Admitted	MOT 038	Motion Hearing
Screenshot from 2023-04-01 09-33-21	Image	T-000161	Admitted	MOT 039	Motion Hearing
Screenshot from 2023-04-01 09-33-44	Image	T-000141	Admitted	MOT 040	Motion Hearing
Screenshot from 2023-04-01 09-34-03	Image	T-000147	Admitted	MOT 041	Motion Hearing
Screenshot from 2023-04-01 09-34-38	Image	T-000128	Admitted	MOT 042	Motion Hearing
Screenshot from 2023-04-01 09-34-59	Image	T-000160	Admitted	MOT 043	Motion Hearing
Screenshot from 2023-04-01 09-35-29	Image	T-000142	Admitted	MOT 044	Motion Hearing
Screenshot from 2023-04-01 09-37-57	Image	T-000155	Admitted	MOT 045	Motion Hearing
Screenshot from 2023-04-01 09-38-23	Image	T-000151	Admitted	MOT 046	Motion Hearing
Screenshot from 2023-04-01 09-38-53	Image	T-000120	Admitted	MOT 047	Motion Hearing
Screenshot from 2023-04-01 09-42-57	Image	T-000129	Admitted	MOT 048	Motion Hearing
Screenshot from 2023-04-01 09-46-19	Image	T-000145	Admitted	MOT 049	Motion Hearing
Screenshot from 2023-04-01 09-53-27	Image	T-000127	Admitted	MOT 050	Motion Hearing

BRANCH